IIT Bombay B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 6
Academic Program Name

Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender Opening Rank

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 74P

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 20P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

772
3713
49
104
501
1172
544
1692

59
1156
227
365
1509
3069
143
385
1465

542
1961
154
664
142
402
2290
6178
158
590
1855

Closing Rank

74P

20P

69P

2694
4647
49
104
642
1241
1588
3689

952
1926
475
365
2824
5426
179
549
1647

1449
3421
936
1655
487
502
4371
7857

854
2162



Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 65P

sC

sC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 8P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

sC
sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

1078
1854

550

1478

217

336

56

35

29

10
59

44

31

40

142
573
32
80
62
256

65P

8P

2034
4500

1115
1796
335
770

67
291

35
20
74

58
227

44
27
113

10
87

481
1286
32
80
133
273



Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Energy Engineering
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics

Environmental Science and Engineering
Environmental Science and Engineering

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

SC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

83
332
45
101
554
34
264
1762
4565

495
2008
1395
3717

492
1702

732

874

321
4503

70

351
2169

803
2799

529
2082

534
1178
3806
8179

152P

388
930
45
195
626
90
264
2855
5965

787
2008
1827
3766
1229
1702

818

874
1749
5154

70

610
2169
1546
3228

897
2329

784
1178
5401

10623



Environmental Science and Engineering
Environmental Science and Engineering
Environmental Science and Engineering
Environmental Science and Engineering
Environmental Science and Engineering
Environmental Science and Engineering
Environmental Science and Engineering
Environmental Science and Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 38P

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 67P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

924
2256
2167
3939
1195
2287

912
1045

493
1792

18
243
690

14

304
1227

221
636
86
344
2708
5787

625
2185
1175
4343

837
2229

439

49P

157P

1187
2256
3152
4103
1472
2287
979
1045
1736
4173
66
376
756
14
972
2457

496
1226
261
513
4649
7924

1127
2213
2461
4688
1414
2796

804



Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science ST Female-only (inc 752 813



