IIT Bombay B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 6				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	772	2694
Aerospace Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	3713	4647
Aerospace Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	49	49
Aerospace Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	104	104
Aerospace Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	501	642
Aerospace Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	1172	1241
Aerospace Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	544	1588
Aerospace Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1692	3689
Aerospace Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	74P	74P
Aerospace Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	59	952
Aerospace Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	1156	1926
Aerospace Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	227	475
Aerospace Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	365	365
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1509	2824
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	3069	5426
Chemical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	143	179
Chemical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	385	549
Chemical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	1465	1647
Chemical Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	20P	20P
Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	542	1449
Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1961	3421
Chemical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	154	936
Chemical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	664	1655
Chemical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	142	487
Chemical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	402	502
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2290	4371
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	6178	7857
Civil Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	158	69P
Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	590	854
Civil Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	1855	2162

Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1078	2034
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1854	4500
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	65P	65P
Civil Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	550	1115
Civil Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	1478	1796
Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	217	335
Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	336	770
Civil Engineering	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	8P	8P
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1	67
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	56	291
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3	5
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	35	35
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6	20
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	29	74
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2	2
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10	58
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	59	227
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	5	7
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	44	44
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2	27
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	31	113
Computer Science and Engineering	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	5	5
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1	10
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	40	87
Computer Science and Engineering	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1	1
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	142	481
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	573	1286
Electrical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	32	32
Electrical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	80	80
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62	133
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	256	273

Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	83	388
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	332	930
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	45	45
Electrical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	101	195
Electrical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	554	626
Electrical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	34	90
Electrical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	264	264
Energy Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1762	2855
Energy Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	4565	5965
Energy Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	152P	152P
Energy Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	495	787
Energy Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	2008	2008
Energy Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1395	1827
Energy Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3717	3766
Energy Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	492	1229
Energy Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	1702	1702
Energy Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	732	818
Energy Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	874	874
Engineering Physics	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	321	1749
Engineering Physics	OPEN	Female-only (inc	4503	5154
Engineering Physics	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	70	70
Engineering Physics	EWS	Gender-Neutral	351	610
Engineering Physics	EWS	Female-only (inc	2169	2169
Engineering Physics	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	803	1546
Engineering Physics	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	2799	3228
Engineering Physics	SC	Gender-Neutral	529	897
Engineering Physics	SC	Female-only (inc	2082	2329
Engineering Physics	ST	Gender-Neutral	534	784
Engineering Physics	ST	Female-only (inc	1178	1178
Environmental Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3806	5401
Environmental Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	8179	10623

Environmental Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	924	1187
Environmental Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	2256	2256
Environmental Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2167	3152
Environmental Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3939	4103
Environmental Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1195	1472
Environmental Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	2287	2287
Environmental Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	912	979
Environmental Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	1045	1045
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	493	1736
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	1792	4173
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	18	66
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	243	376
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	690	756
Mechanical Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	14	14
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	304	972
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1227	2457
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral	38P	49P
Mechanical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	221	496
Mechanical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	636	1226
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	86	261
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	344	513
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2708	4649
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	OPEN	Female-only (inc	5787	7924
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	67P	157P
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	625	1127
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	EWS	Female-only (inc	2185	2213
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1175	2461
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4343	4688
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	837	1414
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	SC	Female-only (inc	2229	2796
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	439	804

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science	ST	Female-only (inc	752	813
---	----	------------------	-----	-----